
Summer 2024 Exam Timetable 

 Mon 15th April Tue 16th April Wed 17th April Thu 18th April Fri 19th April 

AM    
GCSE French AQA 8658 Speaking 
(20min) SDY 
 

 
GCSE French AQA 8658 Speaking 
(20min) FBE 
 

 
GCSE French AQA 8658 Speaking 
(20min) KJO 
 

PM      

 

 Mon 22nd April Tue 23rd April Wed 24th April Thu 25th April Fri 26th April 

AM GCSE AQA Art (5hrs)  
Group A – Day 1  
  
ALevel AQA Art (5hrs) Group A 
Day 1 

GCSE AQA Art (5hrs)  
Group A – Day 2 
 
ALevel AQA Art (5hrs) Group A 
Day 2 
 

GCSE AQA Art (5hrs)  
Group B – Day 1 
 
ALevel AQA Art (5hrs) Group A 
Day 3 
 
 
 
 

GCSE AQA Art (5hrs)  
Group B – Day 2 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PM Art 
 

Art 
 
 
 
 
 

Art 
 
 
 
 
 

Art 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



Summer 2024 Exam Timetable 

 Mon 29th April Tue 30th April Wed 1st May Thu 2nd May Fri 3rd May 

AM  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
L3 BTEC Sport 31525H: Unit 2- 
Fitness Training Part B (2hrs30) 
x17 
 
L3 BTEC Applied Law 20168K: 
Unit 1- Dispute Solving in Civil 
Law. (1hr30) x8 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
L2 BTEC DIT BIT03 Comp 3: 
Effective Digital Working 
Practices (1hr30) x8 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Mon 6th May Tue 7th May Wed 8th May Thu 9th May Fri 10th May 
AM  

 
Bank Holiday 

  
L2 BTEC Health & Social Care  
BHS03 Comp 3: Health & 
Wellbeing (2hrs) x25 
 

  
L2 BTEC Enterprise BEN03: 
Marketing and Finance for 
Enterprise (2hrs) x18 

 
GCSE Religious Studies 1 AQA 
8062 (1hr45) x152 
 
 
Cam Nat Engineering Design 
R038: Principles of Engineering 
Design (1hr15) x32 
 

 
GCSE Biology 1 Edexcel 1BI0 
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 1 
Edexcel 1SC0 1B (1hr10) x163 
 
 
 

PM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
L3 BTEC Applied Law 20170K: 
Unit 3- Applying the Law (2hrs) 
x14 
 
 
 
 

 
L3 BTEC Sport 31542H: Unit 19 – 
Development & provision of 
Sport and Physical Activity 
(2hrs30) x12 

 



Summer 2024 Exam Timetable 

 Mon 13th May Tue 14th May Wed 15th May Thu 16th May Fri 17th May 
AM GCSE English Lit Edexcel 1ET0 

01: Shakespeare (1hr45) x163 
 
 
L3 IT Cam Tech – Unit 1: 
Fundamentals of IT (1hr30) x2 
 
 

GCSE French AQA 8658: 
Listening F:35min & H:45min x36 
Reading F:45min & H:1hr x12 
 

GCSE History 1  AQA 8145 (2hr) 
x106 
 
 
L3 Mathematical Studies AQA 
1350/1 (1hr30) x6 

GCSE Maths 1 Edexcel 1MA1 NC 
(1hr30) x176 
 
ALevel Geography Edexcel 
9GE0/1 (2hr15) x7 

GCSE Chemistry 1 Edexcel 1CH0 
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 2 
Edexcel 1SC0 1C (1hr10) x163 
 
ALevel Psychology OCR H567/01 
(2hr) x7 
 
L3 BTEC Sport 21405J Unit 22: 
Investigating Business (3hrs) x13 

PM  
L3 BTEC Health & Social Care 
31490H Unit 1: Human Lifespan 
Development (1hr30) x9 
 
L3 Sport Cam Tech- Unit 1: Body 
Systems (1hr30) x10 
 

 
GCSE Business AQA 8132/1 
(1hr45) x59 
 
 
 

 
GCSE Computer Science AQA 
8525/1B (2hrs) x35 
 
L3 Sport Cam Tech- Unit 3: 
Sports Organisations (1hr) x5 
 
L3 BTEC Sport 31524H Unit1: 
Anatomy & Physiology (1hr30) 
x16 

 
GCSE Religious Studies 2 AQA 
8062 (1hr45) x152 
 
L3 BTEC Business 31463H Unit 3: 
Personal Business & Finance 
(2hrs) x19 

 
GCSE Geography OCR J384/01 
(1hr15) x65 
 
L3 IT Cam Tech – Unit 2: Global 
Information (1hr30) x7 
 
L3 BTEC Health & Social 31491H 
Unit 2: Woking in Health and 
Social Care (1hr30) x5 

 

 Mon 20th May Tue 21st May Wed 22nd May Thu 23rd May Fri 24th May 
AM GCSE English Lit Edexcel 1ET0 

02: 19th C Novel & Poetry 
(2hr15) x163 
 
ALevel Sociology AQA 7192/1 
(2hr) x2 
 
L3 BTEC Health & Social 31494H 
Unit 4: Enquiries into current 
research (3hrs) x3 

 
ALevel Film Studies WJEC 
A670U10-1 (2hrs30) x1 

GCSE Physics 1 Edexcel 1PH0 
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 3 
Edexcel 1SC0 1P (1hr10) x163 
 
ALevel Psychology OCR H567/02 
(2hr) x7 
 

GCSE English Language AQA 
8700/1 (1hr45) x171 
 
L3 BTEC Engineering 31706H 
Unit 1:  Principles (2hrs) x3 
 
ALevel History AQA 7042/1 
(2hr30) x11 
 
L3 Mathematical Studies AQA 
1350/2A (1hr30) x6 

GCSE French AQA 8658 Writing 
(F:1hr x36 & H:1hr15 x12)  
 
ALevel Physics AQA 7408/1 
(2hr) x1 

PM  
Cam Nat Sport Science R180: 
Reducing the Risk of Sports 
Injuries (1hr15) x35 
 
 

 
GCSE Computer Science AQA 
8525/2 (1hr45) x35 
 
ALevel UK Politics Edexcel 
9PL0/01 (2hrs) x2 

 
 

 
ALevel English Lit & Lang Edexcel 
9EL0/1 Voices (2hr30) x21 

 
 



Summer 2024 Exam Timetable 
 

 Mon 3rd June Tue 4th June Wed 5th June Thu 6th June Fri 7th June 
AM GCSE Maths 2 Edexcel 1MA1 calc 

(1hr30) x176 
 
ALevel Geography Edexcel 
9GE0/2 (2hr15) x7 
 
 

ALevel Sociology AQA 7192/2 
(2hr) x2 
 
ALevel Film Studies 2 WJEC 
A670U20 (2hrs30) x1 

GCSE Geography OCR J384/02 
(1hr15) x65 
 
 
 

GCSE English Language AQA 
8700/2: Writers’ Viewpoints 
(1hr45) x172 
 
ALevel Physics AQA 7408/2 
(2hr) x1 
 
ALevel Drama/Theatre WJEC 
A690U30-1 (2hrs30) x1 

ALevel English Lit & Lang 9EL0/2 
Varieties (2hr30) x21 
 

PM ALevel Psychology OCR H567/03 
(2hr) x7 

GCSE History 2 AQA 8145 (2hr) 
x106 
 
ALevel Maths Edexcel 9MA0/1 
(2hr) x6 

GCSE Business AQA 8132/2 
(1hr45) x59 
 
ALevel Biology AQA 7402/1 
(2hr) x10 
 
ALevel Politics Edexcel 9PL0/02 
(2hrs) x2 
 

 
 
 

 
Contingency Afternoon 

 

GCSE Biology 2 Edexcel 1BI0  
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 4 
Edexcel 1SC0 2B (1hr10) x163 
 
ALevel History AQA 7042/2 
(2hr30) x11 
 

      
 

 Mon 10th June Tue 11th June Wed 12th June  Thu 13th June  Fri 14th June 
AM GCSE Maths 3 Edexcel 1MA1 calc 

(1hr30) x176 
 
ALevel Chemistry AQA 7405/1 
(2hr) x5 
 
ALevel Religious Studies WJEC 
A120UA0-1 Comp 1 (2hrs) x1 

GCSE Chemistry 2 Edexcel 1CH0  
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 5 
Edexcel 1SC0 2C (1hr10) x163 

  
 
 

GCSE Geography OCR J384/03 
(1hr30) x65 
 
ALevel Biology AQA 7402/2 
(2hr) x10 
 
ALevel Politics Edexcel 9PL0/3A 
(2hrs) x2 
 

PM  
Alevel Geography Edexcel 
9GE0/3A (2hr15) x7 

 
ALevel Maths Edexcel 9MA0/2 
(2hr) x6 
 
ALevel Sociology AQA 7192/3 
(2hr) x2 

 
GCSE Polish AQA 8688 L&R 
(1hr45) x1 

 
 

 
Contingency Afternoon 

 

 
GCSE Physics Edexcel 1PH0 2  
(1hr45) 
GCSE Combined Science 6 
Edexcel 1SC0 2P (1hr10) x163 
 

      



Summer 2024 Exam Timetable 

 

 

 Mon 24th June Tue 25th June  Wed 26th June Thu 27th June Fri 28th June  
AM  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Contingency Day 
 
 
 
 

  

PM  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Contingency Day 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 Mon 17th June Tue 18th June Wed 19th June Thu 20th June Fri 21st June  
AM  

ALevel Physics AQA 7408/3/D 
(2hr) x1 
 

 
GCSE Design & Technology AQA 
8552 (2hr) x33 
 
ALevel Chemistry AQA 7405/2 
(2hr) x5 
 
 
 

 
ALevel Biology AQA 7402/3 
(2hr) x10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
L2 Hospitality & Catering WJEC 
Unit 1: H&C Industry (1hr20) x25 
 
ALevel Religious Studies WJEC 
A120U30-1 Comp 3 (2hrs) x1 
 
 

 
ALevel Chemistry AQA 7405/3 
(2hr) x5 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM  
GCSE Music Edexcel 1MU0 03: 
Appraising (1hr45) x14 
 
ALevel Religious Studies WJEC 
A120U20-1 Comp 2 (2hrs) x1 
 

 
GCSE Polish AQA 8688: Writing 
(1hr15) x1 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 
ALevel Maths Edexcel 9MA0/3 
(2hr) x6 
 
  

 
 
 
 
  


